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IEDCR PHEOC Personnel Involvement Event (January 2024 to December 2024) 

Date Meeting 

/Workshop/Training/ 

Photos 

17.01.2024 PHEOC Assessment for 

Public Health Emergency 

Preparedness & Response 

 

22.01.2024  

PHEOC Table Top Exercise 

for Public Health Emergency 

Preparedness & Response 

Capacity Building 

 

13.05.2024 Capacity Analysis Tool 

Workshop Overview Round 

Table 

Pending Photo 

 

 

  Government of the people's Republic Bangladesh 

Institute of Epidemiology, Disease Control & Research (IEDCR) 

National Influenza Center (NIC)  

Telephone: 8802-222280376, 8802-222298691. Fax: 88-0222280440 

e-Mail: info@iedcr.gov·bd,  Web : www.iedcr.gov.bd 

 

mailto:info@iedcr.gov·bd


11.02.2024 Situation Report (Sitrep) and 

Incident action plan(IAP) 

Planning Meeting Nipah 

response 2024 

 

05.06.2024 IHR-JEE “Workshop on 

Country Self-Assessment and 

Documentation or Evidence 

Collection” (1st & 2nd Round) 

 

  

10.07.2024 Bangladesh Joint External 

Evaluation R.1 Health 

Emergency Management 

Presentation (Main Event) 

 



14.08.2024 PHEOC activation for Mpox 

emergency response  

 

26.06.2024 

31.07.2024 

16.07.2024 

02.09.2024 

29.10.2024 

04.10.2024 

 

After Action Review on Nipah 

Outbreak Response Workshop 

Planning Meeting 

 

  

29.09.2024 After Action Review on Nipah 

Virus Outbreak Investigation 

Response Workshop 

 

30.09.2024  

   

 



Date Meeting 

/Workshop/Training/ 

Photo 

20.10.2024 to  

Capacity Building 

Workshop for PHEOC 

Team Members 

 

24.10.2024  

  

  

  

28.10.2024 

07.11.2024 

18.11.2024 

PHEOC Software Meeting  

14.11.2024 Global PHEOC SimEx 

2024.  

GEOCX 2024. 

 

 



24.09.2024 

 

intro to risk communication 

& community engagement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

03.12.2024 Meeting On Dengue, 

Chikungunya and Zika Data 

Entry 

 

28.11.2024 After Activation Review or 

Derif brief on anthrax 

outbreak investigation / 

One Health Secretariat 

 

Pending Photo 



 

 

26.11.2024 QGIS Training  

02.12.2024 Workshop on nipah virus 

outbreak investigation SOP 

finalization 

 

22.12.2024 to 

24.12.2024 

Public health emergency 

management training 

 



 


