



Government of the people's Republic Bangladesh
Institute of Epidemiology, Disease Control & Research (IEDCR)
National Influenza Center (NIC)
Telephone: 8802-222280376, 8802-222298691. Fax: 88-0222280440
e-Mail: info@iedcr.gov.bd, Web : www.iedcr.gov.bd



IEDCR PHEOC Personnel Involvement Event (January 2024 to December 2024)

Date	Meeting /Workshop/Training/	Photos
17.01.2024	PHEOC Assessment for Public Health Emergency Preparedness & Response	
22.01.2024	PHEOC Table Top Exercise for Public Health Emergency Preparedness & Response Capacity Building	
13.05.2024	Capacity Analysis Tool Workshop Overview Round Table	Pending Photo

<p>11.02.2024</p>	<p>Situation Report (Sitrep) and Incident action plan(IAP) Planning Meeting Nipah response 2024</p>	
<p>05.06.2024</p>	<p>IHR-JEE “Workshop on Country Self-Assessment and Documentation or Evidence Collection” (1st & 2nd Round)</p>	
<p>10.07.2024</p>	<p>Bangladesh Joint External Evaluation R.1 Health Emergency Management Presentation (Main Event)</p>	

<p>14.08.2024</p>	<p>PHEOC activation for Mpox emergency response</p>	 <p>A group of approximately 12 people are seated around a large, dark, oval conference table in a well-lit meeting room. They appear to be in a meeting or discussion. The room has large windows in the background and some office equipment.</p>
<p>26.06.2024 31.07.2024 16.07.2024 02.09.2024 29.10.2024 04.10.2024</p>	<p>After Action Review on Nipah Outbreak Response Workshop Planning Meeting</p>	 <p>A group of about 10 people are standing in a room. Behind them are several large digital screens displaying various images, including what looks like a crowd of people and some technical diagrams. The people are dressed in business casual attire.</p>
<p>29.09.2024 30.09.2024</p>	<p>After Action Review on Nipah Virus Outbreak Investigation Response Workshop</p>	 <p>A large group of people are seated at several round tables covered with green cloths in a workshop or training room. A presentation screen is visible on the left side of the room, displaying text. The participants are engaged in the session.</p>

Date	Meeting /Workshop/Training/	Photo
20.10.2024 to 24.10.2024	Capacity Building Workshop for PHEOC Team Members	
28.10.2024 07.11.2024 18.11.2024	PHEOC Software Meeting	
14.11.2024	Global PHEOC SimEx 2024. GEOCX 2024.	

<p>24.09.2024</p>	<p>intro to risk communication & community engagement</p>	
<p>03.12.2024</p>	<p>Meeting On Dengue, Chikungunya and Zika Data Entry</p>	
<p>28.11.2024</p>	<p>After Activation Review or Derif brief on anthrax outbreak investigation / One Health Secretariat</p>	<p>Pending Photo</p>

26.11.2024

QGIS Training



02.12.2024

Workshop on nipah virus outbreak investigation SOP finalization



22.12.2024 to
24.12.2024

Public health emergency management training



